
 

Religious Education Catechists 
Kindergarten Ranni Dillard 

Becky Brown 
rdillard@holynameparish.net 
beckabillbrown@att.net 

First Grade Megan Sauer 
Mallory Sauer 

megan.sauer@aol.com 
malsauer1996@gmail.com 

Second Grade Paula Wilson 
Lynda Sinnett 

raei@hotmail.com 

Third Grade Debra Sauer deb_1366@hotmail.com 

Fourth Grade Rebecca Yates 
Assistant 

ajaa0884@yahoo.com 

Fifth/Sixth Grade  Dana Robards 
Assistant 

robards88@gmail.com 

Seventh/Eighth Grade Rose Wheeler 
Wayne Wheeler 

rwheeler@holynameparish.net 
wayne.wheeler@twc.com  

Substitute Tonya Robinson tonyamrobinson@outlook.com 

Assistant Joe Loeffler jbloeffler48@gmail.com 
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